
C O C K T A I L S
HOT GRAPE				          WHITE LUSTAU VERMUT, CHILLI, GRAPEFRUIT, FIZZ

BERGAMOT & CHOCOLATE	        FIJI PLANTATION RUM, CACAO NIBS, ITALICUS, LILLET BLANC , BERGAMOT                                                                                                           
RHUBARB & ROSE GIMLET	                    PISCO, DOLIN BIANCO, RHUBARB, ROSE WATER 	 	
BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA	       TEQUILA, GRAND MARNIER, BLOOD ORANGE, CAMPARI, AGAVE	

DATE ME OUT			          OLOROSO, LUSTAU VERMUT, AMARO, DATES, LIGHT TONIC WATER

CIDER HIGHBALL                 		         IRISH WHISKEY, GRANNY SMITH, CIDER EAU DE VIE, GINGER, UMBRELLA APPLE CIDER 

CLASSICS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST  

GRAN FUNAMBUL (o) 

RENEGADO PET NAT (o)

CUVEE RESERVE (o)

BIANCO (o)

BLANCO (o)

DI GINO (o : b)

CASSIARA (o : b)

QUALITATSWEIN TROCKEN (o)

ATTENTION (o)

SAVAGNIN OUILLE (o : b)

LA COMBE BAZIN (o : b) 

BRISAT (b)

SCHLELE(o : b) 

LA GALOUCHE (o)

ROSSO (b)

LES OLIVIERS  (o )

ALBERESE (o ; b)

INK (o ; b)

COURTNEY

TRADITION - 1 LITRE (o)

PAIN PERDU (o ; b)

TREPOTZ ( b)

DHRON HOFBERGER AUSLESE
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ENTRE VINYES, PENEDES

FOLIAS DE BACO, DUORO

GERBAIS, CôTE DES BAR

VALDIBELLA, CAMPOREALE

AZUL Y GARANZA, NAVARRA

F. SAN LORENZO, MARCHE

MONTEFORCHE, VENETO

SYBILLE KUNTZ, MOSEL

NICOLAS REAU, LOIRE

M-P CHEVASSU, JURA

ROUGEOT PERE & FILS, BURGUNDY

ENTRE VINYES, PENEDES

ARNDORFER, AUSTRIA 

DOMAINE ST.CYR, BEAUJOLAIS

VALDIBELLA, CAMPOREALE

D’ESTEZARGUES, RHONE

F DI SAMMONTANA, TUSCANY

JUDITH BECK, BURGENLAND

RENEGADE WINERY, LONDON

NIBIRU, KAMPTAL

CLAIRE ET FLORENT BEJON, LOIRE 

LA CALMETTE, CAHORS

STAFFELTER HOF, MOSEL

XAREL-LO, CHARDONNAY

FIELD BLEND

P NOIR, P BLANC, CHARDONNAY

CATARRATO

GARNACHA BLANCO, VIURA 

VERDICCHIO

GARGANEGA, MOSCATO

RIESLING

CHENIN BLANC

SAVAGNIN

CHARDONNAY

XAREL-LO, PARELLADA

GRUNER VELTLINER, NEUBERGER

GAMAY

NERO D’AVOLA

SYRAH, GRENACHE

SANGIOVESE, TREBBIANO

BLAUFRANKISCH

NERO DI TROIA

MERLOT, ZWIEGELT 

CABERNET FRANC

MALBEC

RIESLING
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11.5

12

11.5

12

11

12

WHITE
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CIDER (33CL)

UMBRELLA CIDER - APPLE OR RHUBARB

ERIC BORDELET- SYDRE BRUT (75CL)

LITTLE POMONA - HARVEST CIDER (75CL)
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BEER
COLDHARBOUR LAGER, BRIXTON BREWERY

RELIANCE PALE ALE. BRIXTON BREWERY

LUCKY SAINT (0.5%)

5.5

39

35

NAME PRODUCER , REGIONGRAPEVINTAGE

ORANGE | SKIN CONTACT

SWEET



		  GIN

EAST LONDON GIN
CITADELLE
HENDRICKS
PORTOBELLO ROAD NO. 171
TANQUERAY NO.10
BRIXTON GIN
CHRISTIAN DROUIN

		  VODKA

EAST LONDON VODKA
KONIK’S TAIL
GREY GOOSE

		  GRAIN

FOUR ROSES
EAGLE RARE 10YR OLD
WOODFORD RESERVE

RITTENHOUSE RYE
WHISTLE PIG 6YR OLD
WHISTLE PIG 10YR OLD
T.O.A.D RYE

TULLAMORE
TEELING
REDBREAST 12YR OLD

MONKEY SHOULDER
LAPHROAIG
DALMORE 12YR OLD

		  RUM

HAVANA CLUB - 3 YEARS
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL
PLANTATION DARK 
PLANTATION ‘FIJI’
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL
CLEMENT VSOP

		  FRUIT

MARTELL VS
REMY MARTIN 1738
HINE RARE VSOP

CASTAREDE VSOP

AVALLEN
LA BLANCHE

RATAFIA
PINEAU DES CHARENTES

		  AGAVE

TAPATIO BLANCO
EL RAYO REPOSADO

PENSADOR 

	          FORTIFIED 

LILLET BLANC
DOLIN BLANC
VAULT VERMOUTH BIANCO

DUBONNET
DOLIN ROUGE
VAULT VERMOUTH ROSSO

MANZANILLA
OLOROSO

SOFTS    

COKE | DIET COKE

	       FRANKLIN & SONS 
GINGER BEER 
PINEAPPLE & ALMOND
RHUBARB & HIBISCUS TONIC
LEMONADE

7
9
9
9
9.5
10
10

7
9.5
10.5

7
9.5
9
9.5
10
11.5

7
11
10

11.5
13
17
17

7.5
9.5
15

7.5
11.5
13.5

8.5
9.5

13

8
12
14

11

9
10.5

9.5
7

7
7
8.5

6.5
7
8.5

6.5
6

		
HOT

            ASSEMBLY COFFEE 
ESPRESSO | AMERICANO
LATTE | CAPPUCINO

	            JING TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
CHAMOMILE

SPIRITS & SOFT DRINKS

2.5

ALL 3.5

2.8
3.5

3
2.5


